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Raj Rishi Bhartrihari Matsya University, Alwar

PROGRAMME OF EXAMINATION
M.Sc./M.A. Mathematics (Previous) Examination, 2023

Day & Date Time Subject/Paper
) : Paper-I
Thursday, May 25, 2023 07:00 AM TO 10:00 AM Advanced Abstract Algebra
Saturday, May 27,2023 | . 07:00AMTO 10:00AM | F2Per-ll
’ ’ Real Analysis and Topology
Tuesday, May 30,2023 | 07:00AMTO10:00aM | -2peri
¥y DAY 55 ' ' Differential Equations and Special Function
’ : Paper-1V
Fhueaday, el 2023 BROBANTOA0:00:4M Differential Geometry and Tensor Analysis
Saturday, June 03, 2023 07:00 AMTO 10:00 AM | 2PeTV
Mechanics

Note : Complaint against question paper(s), if any, should be submitted with Question Paper to the
University through the Center Supdt. Concerned within a week from the date of Examination
for the paper concerned, after which no complaint will be entertained.

Alwar. Controller of ExX%ﬂ%ll’o,ns
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M.Sc./M.A. Mathematics (Final) Examination, 2023

Day & Date Time Subject/Paper
Paper-1
w day, , 202 : : :
einesdiy. May 24 2 | DR0GAM o 10:00:AM Analysis and Advanced Calculus
. . ; Paper-11
Friday, May 26, 2023 07:00 AM to 10:00 AM Viseos Fluid Dynainics
Monday, May 29,2023 | 07:00 AM to 10:00 AM |OPtional Paper-IIl
Continuum Mechanics
Wednesday, May 31, 2023 | 07:00 AM to 10:00 AM |Ptional Paper-V .
Mathematical Programming
Friday, June 02,2023 | 07:00 AM to 10:00 AM | OPtional Paper-VI

Mathematical Theory of Statistics

Monday, June 05, 2023

07:00 AM to 10:00 AM

Optional Paper-VIII
Integral Transforms & Integral Equations

Friday, June 09, 2023

07:00 AM to 10:00 AM

Optional Paper-IX
Relativity & Cosmology

Monday, June 12, 2023

07:00 AM to 10:00 AM

Optional Paper-XII
Advanced Numerical Analysis

Note : Complaint against question paper(s), if any, should be submitted with Question Paper to the
University through the Center Supdt. Concerned within a week from the date of Examination
for the paper concerned, after which no complaint will be entertained.

Alwar
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